DATASHEET - BPZ-BR/DINR/V-200

Mounting elements for DIN-rail respectively DIN-rail kit E: I o N

Delivery program
Mounting type

Material

Surface finish
Mounting position
Width

applicable for

Part no. BPZ-BR/DINR/V-200
Catalog No. 173651

EL-Nummer 2455617

(Norway)

mm

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

Powering Business Worldwide

Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted

Sheet steel

Galvanized

horizontal

200

DIN-rail resp. DIN-rail set

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical cabinet)
(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])

Model

Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Max. load capacity kg

Material
Colour

RAL-number

01/19/2022

Eaton Industries GmbH
http://www.eaton.eu

Mounting kit
0

0

0

145

90

20

0

Metal
Stainless steel

0

171

© 01/2022 by Eaton Industries GmbH
Eaton 173651 ED2022 V87.0 EN



